DC Sources VP/HP
3 kW – 1,4 MW
10 kW
in 2 HE / U
21 kW
in 3 HE / U
42 kW
in 6 HE / U

voltages at no extra charge, starting at one unit.
3 19” x 2 U x 600 mm
4 19” x 3 U x 620 mm
5 19” x 6 U x 620 mm
6 19” x 9 U x 620 mm
100
21 kW
Doc. IA-0032
VP ELECTRONIQUE - 91300 MASSY - Tel: 01.69.20.08.69 - contact@vpelec.com - www.vpelec.com
Height 2HE / U 3HE / U
Output power 3kW 4kW 5kW 7kW 10kW 15kW
Grid connection-
information
Grid connection 3 wire (P+N+PE) / 4 wire (3P+PE) / 5 wire (3P+N+PE)
Input 1P/230 1 x 230 VAC (207-253 VAC 47-63Hz)
Input 3P/200 3 x 200 VAC (180-220 VAC 47-63Hz)
Input 3P/208 3 x 208 VAC (187-229 VAC 47-63Hz)
Input 3P/400 3 x 400 VAC (360-440 VAC 47-63Hz)
Input 3P/440 3 x 440 VAC (396-484 VAC 47-63Hz)
Input 3P/480 3 x 480 VAC (432-528 VAC 47-63Hz)
Input current 1P/230 V
/[Arms] ¹
22 28 33 x ² x ² x ²
Input current 3P/200 V